
2023-2024 Semester Two

Dates to Know and Programs to Attend
(Tentative)

Date Day Time Grade Event

1/8/2024 Mon PN-8 First Day Back After Winter Break

1/11/2024 Thurs PN-8 Rosh Chodesh Shvat - Wear Blue & White

1/15/2024 Mon 2-3 2nd and 3rd Grade AM/PM Switch

1/15/2024-1/18/2024 Mon-Thurs 8 Names, Not Numbers Interview Week

01/21/2024 Sun 7:30 pm Elon Gold Community Comedy Event - All HT Parents

1/23/2024 Tue 6:30 pm 4-8 Parent-Child Mishmar - Students and Parents Grade 4-8

1/24/2024 Wed 9:00-10:00 am PN-N Preschool Yom Horim - Preschool Parents or Guest

1/25/2024 Thurs TBD 4 4th Grade Tu B’shvat Play - 4th Grade Parents

1/26/2024 Fri PN-8 Last Day of Semester 1

1/30/2023 Tue 5:45 pm Musical Theatre Matilda Performance - Families and Guests of Performers

01/31/2004 Wed 6:30-8:00 pm 1-8 Family S.T.E.A.M. Night - All HT Families

02/06/2024 Tue 8:20 - 9:30 am 3 3rd Grade Rashi Celebration - 3rd Grade Parents

02/09/2024 Fri PN-8 Rosh Chodesh Adar 1 - Wear Blue & White

02/14/2024 Wed 2 2nd Grade Field Trip to the Museum of Science & Industry

02/16/24-02/19/24 Fri-Mon PN-8 President’s Day Weekend – No Sessions

02/19/2024 Mon TBD PN-8 PTA Winter Social - All HT Families

02/20/2024 Tue 7:30 pm 6 girls 6th Grade Erev Bnot Mitzvah Program - 6th Grade Girls and Mothers or Guest

02/22/2024 Thurs 12:30 pm Show 8 Field trip to Chicago Shakespeare Theatre

02/25/2024 Sun 10:00 am 1 1st Grade Kabbalat Siddur - 1st Grade Students, Parents, and Guests

02/28/2024 Wed 8:20 - 9:45 am 4 4th Grade State Fair - 4th Grade Parents

02/29/2024 Thurs 7:30 pm 7 7th Grade Erev Bnei Mitzvah - 7th Grade Boys and Fathers or Guest

03/01/24-03/02/24 Fri-Sun 8 8th Grade Shabbaton

03/03/2024 Sun 9:00 am-5:30 pm PN-8 Parent-Teacher Conferences for All Parents

03/04/2024 Mon PN-8 Post Conferences - No Sessions

03/11/2024 Mon PN-8 Rosh Chodesh Adar 2 - Wear Blue & White

03/12/2024 Tue 7:30 pm 7 girls 7th Grade Erev Bnot Mitzvah - 7th Grade Girls and Mothers or Guest

3/19/2024 Tue 6:30 pm 4-8 Parent-Child Mishmar - Students and Parents Grade 4-8

03/21/2024 Thurs PN-8 Ta’anit Esther, Early Dismissal

03/25/2024 Mon PN-8 Shushan Purim: Costumes (PN-8)/Carnival (K-8)

03/26/20-03/27/24 Tue-Wed 7 *Tentative - 7th Grade Springfield Trip

04/09/2024 Tue PN-8 Rosh Chodesh Nisan - Wear Blue & White

04/11/2024 Thurs 8:20 - 9:45 am 3 3rd Grade Chicago Fair - 3rd Grade Parents

04/18/24-05/01/24 Thurs-Wed PN-8 Pesach Break – No Sessions

05/03/2024 Fri PN-8
K-8 Regular Friday Dismissal Begins
Preschool Friday Aftercare Begins

05/06/2024 Mon 5 Yom Hashoah 5th Grade Led Tekes - 5th Grade Parents

05/07/24-05/08/24 Tue-Wed 6 *Tentative - 6th Grade Outdoor Ed

05/08/24-05/09/24 Wed-Thu PN-8 Rosh Chodesh Iyar - Wear Blue & White

05/08/2024 Wed 7:00 pm 8 Names Not Numbers Community Premiere - All HT Families

05/14/2024 Tue PN-8 Yom Ha’Atzmaut - 8th Grade Led Tekes Wear Blue & White - 8th Grade Parents

05/16/24 Thurs 3 3rd Grade Chicago Trip

05/20/24-05/22-24 Mon-Wed 8 *Tentative - 8th Grade Washington Trip

05/27/2024 Mon PN-8 Memorial Day - No Sessions

05/29/2024 Wed 8 8th Grade Last Day of School

06/02/2024 Sun 10:00 - 11:00 am K Kindergarten Closing Program - K Students, Parents and Guests

06/03/2024 Mon 8 Graduation - 8th Grade Students, Parents and Guests and All HT Families

06/04/2024 Tue K-7 Field Day

06/04/2024 Tue 5:30 -7:00 pm 4 4th Grade Siyum Sefer Breishit - 4th Grade Students

06/05/2024 Wed 9:30 - 10:30 am PN PN Closing Program - PN Students, Parents and Guests

06/06/2024 Thurs 9:30 - 10:30 am N N Closing Program - N Students, Parents and Guests

06/07/2024 Fri PN-8 Last Day of Sessions - K-7 12:00 pm Dismissal, PN-N 11:30 am Dismissal


